COTOVELO MACHO
Medidas
REFERENCIA ROSCA TUBO
PL04-M5 M5 4 mm
PL04-G01 1/8" 4 mm
PL04-G02 1/4" 4 mm
PL06-M5 M5 6 mm
PL06-G01 1/8" 6 mm
PL06-G02 1/4" 6 mm
PL06-G03 3/8" 6 mm
PL06-G04 1/2" 6 mm
PL08-G01 1/8" 8 mm
PL08-G02 1/4" 8 mm
PL08-G03 3/8" 8 mm
PL08-G04 1/2" 8 mm
PL10-G01 1/8" 10 mm
PL10-G02 1/4" 10 mm
PL10-G03 3/8" 10 mm
PL10-G04 1/2" 10 mm
PL12-G02 1/4" 12 mm
PL12-G03 3/8" 12 mm
PL12-G04 1/2" 12 mm
PL16-G03 3/8" 16 mm
PL16-G04 1/2" 16 mm